
WED 27 JUN 2018, START TIME 14:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
FINAL

Records
WRJ 11 DEC 2017 Wako City (JPN)240.1 CHEN Yan CHN ASC

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp.
StageNatNameBib

NoRk

 WRJ242.5

10.510.3  8.310.2  9.310.210.5
  9.410.410.010.610.7  9.8  9.8

222.6201.9183.6162.8142.8122.8

10.1  9.9
10.610.3
10.810.5
10.210.1
  9.910.1

102.550.9INDBHAKER
Manu

14551

236.9

10.210.5  9.810.6  9.7  9.4  9.7
  8.710.810.310.6  9.710.7  9.2

218.0196.7176.6155.4136.0115.9

  8.4  9.9
10.310.5
10.410.5
  8.410.2
  8.310.1

97.051.2CHNLU
Kaiman

11362

216.2

10.010.0  9.610.5  8.910.1
  9.5  9.2  9.8  9.710.0  9.8

196.7177.5158.1137.9119.0

10.2  9.5
10.5  8.9
10.510.2
  9.310.4
10.0  9.6

99.148.6CHNLI
Xue

11313

195.7

10.110.410.410.4  8.9
  9.5  9.910.3  9.6  9.1

176.1155.8135.1115.1

  9.210.3
10.4  8.7
10.010.1
  9.5  9.3
  9.510.1

97.148.5KORKIM
Woori

16414

172.2

  9.110.5  9.810.8
  9.4  9.310.5  9.4

153.7133.9113.6

  9.9  8.8
  9.110.6
  9.6  9.3
  8.7  9.4
10.1  7.9

93.446.0GERPIECHACZEK
Miriam

13895

153.1

10.4  9.0  8.9
  7.7  9.710.3

135.0116.3

10.0  9.4
  9.210.9
10.0  9.9
  8.8  9.5
  9.8  9.6

97.149.3HUNEGRI
Viktoria

14186

132.9

10.2  8.2
  9.0  9.7

113.7

  9.7  9.7
10.7  9.2
10.2  8.6
  9.2  9.6
  9.8  9.1

95.846.2ITACAMPOSTRINI
Giulia

15627

113.3
  8.6
10.5

  8.910.2
  9.9  8.3
10.0  9.7
  8.7  9.1
  9.8  9.6

94.246.9ITAVECCARO
Margherita Brigida

15918

Legend 2AE879B9

ASC Asian Championships Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rk Rank WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.06.2018 14:41:54)
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WED 27 JUN 2018, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
QUALIFICATION

REVISED

Records
QWRJ 27 MAY 2018 Munich (GER)577 KIM Bomi KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 24 MAR 2018 Sydney (AUS)1693 BHAKER Manu; RANA Devanshi; AGRAWAL Mahima Turhi; IND JWC

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

575-13xCHNLI Xue1131 CHN1 QF95 96 97 97 95 95

573-15xINDBHAKER Manu1455 IND 12 QF94 97 97 95 94 96

571-17xHUNEGRI Viktoria1418 HUN3 QF96 93 96 96 94 96

570-19xKORKIM Woori1641 KOR4 QF96 93 95 95 96 95

569-14xCHNLU Kaiman1136 CHN5 QF96 90 96 97 95 95

569-14xGERPIECHACZEK Miriam1389 GER6 QF96 95 95 96 93 94

568-12xITAVECCARO Margherita Brigida1591 ITA7 QF95 96 94 95 93 95

568-11xITACAMPOSTRINI Giulia1562 ITA8 QF94 92 94 96 94 98

567-17xIRIROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh1529 IRI9 94 95 94 91 96 97

567-14xCZEKUZVARTOVA Anna1198 CZE10 91 95 95 95 95 96

566-17xCROSTRBAC Marijana Matea116411 95 96 95 92 95 93

566-14xRUSKOLODA Nadezhda1832 RUS 112 91 97 96 97 91 94

566-13xUKRVOZNIAK Mariia-Solomiia2033 UKR13 93 93 93 95 97 95

566-13xCHNXIAO Jiaruixuan1146 CHN14 93 98 93 95 96 91

566-12xROUHARISTIADE Daria-Olimpia178415 96 95 93 97 93 92

565-17xINDNEHA Neha1483 IND 216 94 96 96 95 91 93

565-14xLATKOVALEVSKA Selina166717 95 91 94 95 96 94

565-13xRUSVERETELNIKOVA Olga1848 RUS 118 93 95 93 94 94 96

565-13xUSACHOE Sarah Eungee2041 USA19 95 94 91 91 99 95

565-13xINDSINGH Esha1505 IND 220 91 92 95 96 96 95

565-13xJPNUEDA Yui1612 JPN21 95 93 92 96 96 93

565-11xITAARIA Brunella1557 ITA22 92 92 95 95 93 98

565-10xFRAJEDRZEJEWSKI Camille1301 FRA23 93 92 97 94 95 94

564-14xSVKMARSALKOVA Martina193524 95 93 94 95 94 93

564-  9xGERSEEGER Vanessa1393 GER25 95 95 92 93 95 94

563-16xUKRSEMCHYSHYNA Anastasiia202826 93 93 94 95 97 91

563-13xCZENOVAKOVA Veronika1205 CZE27 93 99 93 94 90 94
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

563-13xINDAGRAWAL Mahima Turhi1449 IND 128 93 92 95 94 96 93

562-16xLTURANKELYTE Greta169129 93 91 93 97 94 94

562-15xTHAHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn1968 THA30 95 92 93 93 96 93

562-13xKAZAXENOVA Olga161831 93 93 95 96 93 92

562-12xIRIMOHAMMADI Laya152332 95 92 97 93 92 93

561-14xNORAUNE Ann Helen171933 93 93 93 93 96 93

561-12xKORPARK Seyeong1646 KOR34 90 93 93 93 98 94

561-12xHUNKOMAROMI Krisztina Panna142735 93 96 97 90 94 91

561-11xLTURANKELYTE Gabriele169036 92 93 88 96 94 98

560-12xCHNFENG Sixuan112237 95 97 90 92 95 91

560-10xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava109338 96 92 93 94 93 92

560-  9xSGPTAN Yee Joo Phaedra1874 SGP 139 93 93 93 95 93 93

558-16xRUSSHKRED Tatiana1845 RUS 240 95 93 93 93 93 91

558-14xINDRANA Devanshi1489 IND 141 93 92 94 91 95 93

558-13xUKRCHUCHMAROVA Yana2020 UKR42 92 96 96 94 91 89

558-  8xSGPHEW Shirlene Yun Ting1856 SGP 143 95 93 92 93 92 93

557-  8xPOLJAROSINSKA Maja Maria1754 POL44 92 93 91 91 95 95

557-  7xRUSENINA Iana1818 RUS 145 91 93 92 92 94 95

557-  7xGERHECKNER Andrea Katharina136646 94 94 94 88 92 95

557-  7xFRAMALLET Laurie130547 93 96 95 92 90 91

557-  6xGERVOELKER Agnes Maria Henriette1401 GER48 93 90 95 93 94 92

556-13xKOROH Hyunjeong1645 KOR49 91 93 94 93 93 92

556-11xIRIGHODRATABADI Fatemeh1520 IRI50 90 94 92 92 92 96

556-11xSLOSMOLIC Klara188851 92 93 91 92 95 93

556-11xINDDHAMA Devanshi1462 IND 252 93 94 89 94 93 93

556-  9xBLRROHACH Yulyana1073 BLR53 93 92 95 94 91 91

556-  8xCZEDEDOVA Anna1184 CZE54 91 91 92 92 95 95

556-  8xBLRSTRALCHONAK Liubou1074 BLR55 90 91 96 92 93 94

556-  7xUSAABELN Katelyn Morgan2039 USA56 94 96 93 90 92 91

555-10xTPECHIEN Hsin-Yi1989 TPE57 93 93 96 94 86 93

555-  7xIRIMORTAZAVI Seyedehshirin1525 IRI58 97 92 92 90 91 93

554-13xSGPLEE Ying Min Crystal1860 SGP 259 92 94 91 92 95 90

554-11xUSAFOSTER Kellie2042 USA60 90 89 90 93 95 97

554-10xKORSIM Eunji164861 94 87 91 95 94 93

553-11xCHNLIU Rui113462 90 93 91 95 95 89

553-10xFRAVENCHI ZAHM Mathilde
Josephine Genevieve

1312 FRA63 90 90 91 95 91 96

553-10xSUIBASTIAN Anna191264 93 89 93 94 93 91

553-10xSGPWIJAYA Michelle1878 SGP 265 95 92 92 91 92 91

553-  9xSGPMAK Amanda Sao Keng1865 SGP 166 92 92 92 95 88 94

553-  9xJPNFUNAMI Mei1598 JPN67 93 92 92 94 92 90
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553-  6xHUNNAGY Vivien1428 HUN68 92 90 90 93 96 92

552-13xTPEYANG Mei-Fang1996 TPE69 95 90 92 93 92 90

552-  9xGBRDARLING Samantha132570 90 95 93 91 91 92

552-  6xBLRRAMANCHUK Marharyta1072 BLR71 93 89 90 93 92 95

552-  6xTPESEN Yi-Hsuan1992 TPE72 95 89 90 93 94 91

551-10xSGPHO Amanda Grace Ern1857 SGP 273 89 88 97 93 92 92

551-  9xPOLPASZEK Weronika Alicja1759 POL74 94 90 95 92 88 92

550-10xUKRSHAMANOVA Nadiia2029 UKR75 90 93 92 90 95 90

549-  7xTHAKHUNNIRONG Nichapa1971 THA76 88 92 94 92 92 91

549-  6xESTMOISSEJEVA Aleksandra126277 87 91 93 94 93 91

549-  5xRUSBORISEVICH Valentina1811 RUS 278 92 91 91 91 93 91

548-11xGBRDODD Kerstin Ann132779 91 95 91 91 90 90

548-  8xJPNSATO Rin1606 JPN80 93 90 88 92 92 93

546-  8xHUNFABIAN Sara Rahel1419 HUN81 91 91 93 88 91 92

546-  7xDENWEHAGE Michelle Leth123582 93 87 90 93 93 90

544-  7xRUSCHIKANOVA Ekaterina1814 RUS 283 87 93 91 90 88 95

544-  7xLATVASILJEVA Aleksandra166984 92 90 88 91 90 93

544-  6xBULBOTEVA Monika108985 90 89 88 93 91 93

543-  9xFRANICOLAS Kateline1307 FRA86 93 92 90 89 95 84

543-  7xINAPUTRI Alma Aisyah Karshinta144387 90 90 93 92 88 90

542-  6xAUSKROOPIN Sascha101688 89 87 92 91 89 94

540-  6xTURKIRKLAR Elif200789 87 91 89 91 89 93

539-  9xUSALEVERETT Abbie Russell204590 93 92 91 85 88 90

539-  8xIRQAL-KAABI Fatimah154191 89 90 86 93 92 89

538-  5xEGYMORSY Alaa Mohamed
Abdelraman

124392 92 88 89 93 94 82

537-  9xCANPARK Talia Anne110593 91 88 96 87 91 84

537-  7xCYPCHARALAMPOUS Panagiota117294 85 88 96 87 92 89

532-  5xTHAKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1970 THA95 89 86 95 85 89 88

529-  5xGERSCHNAIDT Lisa139196 87 91 87 89 86 89

528-  5xAUTEBERHARD Katharina102697 92 87 88 84 92 85

508-  4xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Somsuda

197498 86 82 86 86 81 87

498-  3xJPNNISHIDA Aoi160399 87 83 78 89 78 83

491-  6xTHASUCHARITJIVAVONGSE
Sommanus

1973100 77 83 85 82 84 80

D
S
Q

POLSZEWC Kinga1766 POL

26Q300000IA2706180800.20.AP60WJ.0.002.pdfVersion of 27 JUN 2018, 13:34 Page 3 of 486F7



WED 27 JUN 2018, START TIME 08:00

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
QWRJ 27 MAY 2018 Munich (GER)577 KIM Bomi KOR WC

Records Team
WRJ 24 MAR 2018 Sydney (AUS)1693 BHAKER Manu; RANA Devanshi; AGRAWAL Mahima Turhi; IND JWC

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

WRJ1710-40x1 CHN - People's Republic of China 284 284 286 289 286 281

575-13xLI Xue1131 95 96 97 97 95 95

569-14xLU Kaiman1136 96 90 96 97 95 95

566-13xXIAO Jiaruixuan1146 93 98 93 95 96 91

1701-34x2 ITA - Italy 281 280 283 286 280 291

568-12xVECCARO Margherita Brigida1591 95 96 94 95 93 95

568-11xCAMPOSTRINI Giulia1562 94 92 94 96 94 98

565-11xARIA Brunella1557 92 92 95 95 93 98

1694-42x3 IND 1 - India 1 285 282 280 281 286 280

573-15xBHAKER Manu1455 94 97 97 95 94 96

563-13xAGRAWAL Mahima Turhi1449 93 92 95 94 96 93

558-14xRANA Devanshi1489 93 92 94 91 95 93

1690-29x4 GER - Germany 284 280 282 282 282 280

569-14xPIECHACZEK Miriam1389 96 95 95 96 93 94

564-  9xSEEGER Vanessa1393 95 95 92 93 95 94

557-  6xVOELKER Agnes Maria Henriette1401 93 90 95 93 94 92

1688-34x5 RUS 1 - Russian Federation 1 283 279 285 275 285 281

566-14xKOLODA Nadezhda1832 91 97 96 97 91 94

565-13xVERETELNIKOVA Olga1848 93 95 93 94 94 96

557-  7xENINA Iana1818 91 93 92 92 94 95

1687-44x6 KOR - Republic of Korea 277 279 282 281 287 281

570-19xKIM Woori1641 96 93 95 95 96 95

561-12xPARK Seyeong1646 90 93 93 93 98 94

556-13xOH Hyunjeong1645 91 93 94 93 93 92
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Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1686-41x7 IND 2 - India 2 278 282 280 285 280 281

565-17xNEHA Neha1483 94 96 96 95 91 93

565-13xSINGH Esha1505 91 92 95 96 96 95

556-11xDHAMA Devanshi1462 93 94 89 94 93 93

1686-35x8 CZE - Czech Republic 275 285 280 281 280 285

567-14xKUZVARTOVA Anna1198 91 95 95 95 95 96

563-13xNOVAKOVA Veronika1205 93 99 93 94 90 94

556-  8xDEDOVA Anna1184 91 91 92 92 95 95

1678-35x9 IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 281 281 278 273 279 286

567-17xROSTAMIYAN Haniyeh1529 94 95 94 91 96 97

556-11xGHODRATABADI Fatemeh1520 90 94 92 92 92 96

555-  7xMORTAZAVI Seyedehshirin1525 97 92 92 90 91 93

1675-31x10 USA - United States of America 279 279 274 274 286 283

565-13xCHOE Sarah Eungee2041 95 94 91 91 99 95

556-  7xABELN Katelyn Morgan2039 94 96 93 90 92 91

554-11xFOSTER Kellie2042 90 89 90 93 95 97

1674-36x11 UKR - Ukraine 282 281 279 283 274 275

566-13xVOZNIAK Mariia-Solomiia2033 93 93 93 95 97 95

558-13xCHUCHMAROVA Yana2020 92 96 96 94 91 89

550-10xSHAMANOVA Nadiia2029 90 93 92 90 95 90

1671-26x12 SGP 1 - Singapore 1 280 278 277 283 273 280

560-  9xTAN Yee Joo Phaedra1874 93 93 93 95 93 93

558-  8xHEW Shirlene Yun Ting1856 95 93 92 93 92 93

553-  9xMAK Amanda Sao Keng1865 92 92 92 95 88 94

1670-31x13 HUN - Hungary 279 274 279 277 281 280

571-17xEGRI Viktoria1418 96 93 96 96 94 96

553-  6xNAGY Vivien1428 92 90 90 93 96 92

546-  8xFABIAN Sara Rahel1419 91 91 93 88 91 92

1666-30x14 JPN - Japan 281 275 272 282 280 276

565-13xUEDA Yui1612 95 93 92 96 96 93

553-  9xFUNAMI Mei1598 93 92 92 94 92 90

548-  8xSATO Rin1606 93 90 88 92 92 93
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1664-23x15 BLR - Belarus 276 272 281 279 276 280

556-  9xROHACH Yulyana1073 93 92 95 94 91 91

556-  8xSTRALCHONAK Liubou1074 90 91 96 92 93 94

552-  6xRAMANCHUK Marharyta1072 93 89 90 93 92 95

1661-29x16 FRA - France 276 274 278 278 281 274

565-10xJEDRZEJEWSKI Camille1301 93 92 97 94 95 94

553-10xVENCHI ZAHM Mathilde Josephine
Genevieve

1312 90 90 91 95 91 96

543-  9xNICOLAS Kateline1307 93 92 90 89 95 84

1659-29x17 TPE - Chinese Taipei 283 272 278 280 272 274

555-10xCHIEN Hsin-Yi1989 93 93 96 94 86 93

552-13xYANG Mei-Fang1996 95 90 92 93 92 90

552-  6xSEN Yi-Hsuan1992 95 89 90 93 94 91

1658-33x18 SGP 2 - Singapore 2 276 274 280 276 279 273

554-13xLEE Ying Min Crystal1860 92 94 91 92 95 90

553-10xWIJAYA Michelle1878 95 92 92 91 92 91

551-10xHO Amanda Grace Ern1857 89 88 97 93 92 92

1651-28x19 RUS 2 - Russian Federation 2 274 277 275 274 274 277

558-16xSHKRED Tatiana1845 95 93 93 93 93 91

549-  5xBORISEVICH Valentina1811 92 91 91 91 93 91

544-  7xCHIKANOVA Ekaterina1814 87 93 91 90 88 95

1643-27x20 THA - Thailand 272 270 282 270 277 272

562-15xHIRUNPHOEM Kanyakorn1968 95 92 93 93 96 93

549-  7xKHUNNIRONG Nichapa1971 88 92 94 92 92 91

532-  5xKAEWNGOEN Warunyapha1970 89 86 95 85 89 88

POL - Poland

557-  8xJAROSINSKA Maja Maria1754 92 93 91 91 95 95

551-  9xPASZEK Weronika Alicja1759 94 90 95 92 88 92

DSQSZEWC Kinga1766

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 63; Total number of athletes: 101; Total number of teams: 21

DSQ Athlete 1766 SZEWC Kinga (POL) - ISSF Rule 8.4.2.3 Failed trigger test DSQ
Legend AC26175E

Bib No Bib Number DSQ Disqualified QWRJ Qualification World Record Junior
WC World Cup WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (27.06.2018 13:36:19)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (27.06.2018 13:17:42)
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